PROVEN QUALITY. LEADING TECHNOLOGY.
Setting a New Industry Standard!
• Tested to outperform other pumps on the market with a long-life packing design
• Provides material tracking, system diagnostics and runaway control with DataTrak
™
, the market’s
first integrated local monitoring system
• Offers positive displacement, 2-ball and 4-ball piston designs for uniform and easily controlled delivery

To get genuine Graco accessories and repair parts, see your nearest Graco Distributor,
or call Graco at 1-877-844-7226.
Use the Smart Numbering System!
The six-digit Smart Numbering System can help you order quickly and accurately.
Simply follow the diagram for the part you want and build your order.
7
Mounting Accessories
255143 Wall mount bracket kit
253692 Floor stand
218742 Floor stand (High-Flo Plus)
247312 Wall mount and floor stand adapter for 2200 motor
287884* Heavy duty cart
287919* Light duty cart
289279 Cart adapter kit
Pump Accessories
NXT011 Integrated air control
NXT031 Integrated air control (for JX60XX pumps)
261721* Wet cup booster cup (for mid-range High-Flo pumps)
NXT206 DataTrak upgrade kit for the NXT 2200
NXT306 DataTrak upgrade kit for the NXT 3400
NXT606 DataTrak upgrade kit for the NXT 6500
Suction Kits
247472 For 1.25 in (m) 5 gallon CS suction kit
247473 For 1.25 in (m) 55 gallon CS suction kit
247475 For 1.5 in (f) 5 gallon SST suction kit
247476 For 1.5 in (f) 55 gallon SST suction kit
247477 For 2 in (f) 5 gallon SST suction kit
247478 For 2 in (f) 55 gallon SST suction kit
Fluid Filter Kits
247479 For .75 in (f) SST fluid filter kit
247480 For 1 in (f) SST fluid filter kit
247474 Aluminum fluid filter kit
Accessories
* Please contact customer service for questions or assistance choosing the correct cart adapter kit for your pump.